
.1;I lEXCIIANGr, NEWS, bIONT11IEAI., lP1tIDAY, FEIIIUAItY 10, 1900.

ZVUNING STOCK LISI
S'A ~t IL

3lIonafil faXIaca's.
Aiked. lilai.

13. 0. Grid Fiolde .................... 4
fIg '.I~roo ............................. 6j

1)eor Park ............................. 6
Grand PrIzo........................... 3
(bld 11111e.............. .............. 5À

Iloîneatako ............................ 4
Irait Colt........................... ... 10
t. Elmo................................ 6
Vlotory Triuiphi......................O
wVhite Bear............................ 4

Butte ...... ........................... Il1
Canadix Gold Fieldsi Syn............. da
California.............................. 13
Evening Star ......................... 10
IronaBl ....... k.......................4.
Monte Christo ................. r
Montrent (bold Fields .......... ..... 7j
Novolty................................ 2
Virgiîila................................ 6

Vair iEagle m<i.......................... 1 70
Dardanelles .......................... 7
Fern............. ........................ R
Noble Fîvo ............................ 8
Eanbler Caribaoo................... 4a

Siocan Sovereigia..................'32
Montreal-London Ax.................27
Carlboo bMcKis>ney .................. 0&
Fontenoy .................................
Minuehiala............................ 15
WVaterloo ............................ 14

Knob Hil ............................... 80
Old-Ironsldes ............................
Pay Oire ......... ............
King (Oro do N.ro.................
Rathmulten ........................ 5
Brandon and Gjolden Crownj........ 25
Alles A-...............................12
Olive ................................... 75
J. 0. 41................................... 4

VOC0C ....................................... 64
Golden Star .... .................... 21
Republi xd............................ 974
jini Blaîne............................36
Lono Pine ............................. -5
Black Tait!............ ................ 17;,
Deer Traîl Con ... .................... 9
Princesa blaud........................ il
Snmuggler.............................. 34
Virtue ......................... .......... -
Paynse.................................I1 17

(Jrow'.e t Pass Ceai ............ psî 75
cariboo.1l rail]le .......................

Van Anda.............................. 9
Ijarneme Crock Conis...................104ý
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capital.

2,50D0,000
3,500,000o
1,-250.00
1,000,000
2,0063,000
1 ,000,000
11000,000
1,000,00

-2,000,00
1,000,000
1,000,000
2,500,000o
1,000,000

60>0,00o
2,500,000

800,000
150,000
600,000

1,760,000
100,000
200,000

1,200,000
1,M5,(00
1,500,000

452,00t)
800,000

110001000
100,000

1,600,000
1,000,000

2.50,000
2,000,00
2.500,000
1,500,000

>-"200 000
1,000,000

975,0(X)
1,2o0,000
3,500,000
1;000:000
1,000,000
1,250,00o
2,000,'000
1,1000,000
11200,000
2,000,000

'2,000,000
5.000.00t)
6.000,000
1.000.000
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Golci.
Gold, Copj>or.

Gold.
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Gold Co<pper.
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Silver aud Ltad.

Gold.
Silver and Leed.

Gold, Silvor, Load.
Gold.
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LOCATION.

Trait Crcoik, 3. 0.
de
do
(Io
du

do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do0
do
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do
do

do
siecanl, B.C.

do
Sloca, Soa,.0

do

do
Bndo,130

do
doicarBC
do
do
do
don~RveOt
do
do
do

do

do
do

Spokane Co.,.Waeh
Repubio.
Fairvlew Camp, B.0.
Baker City, Ore.
Sandon, B.C.
Orow's Nest Paso.
Cariboo District.
Texada Island.

Reveletoke, B.0.

BONDS AND DEBENTURES.

*BOND)S.

May Nov. Mnat. Corloratina a Cosold. Stock.
in. .luly (o dle <le

.lay Nov. (Io stock .........
.4 4 do (I ..........

.Inna. .Ju1y bMntreal fiarsper Bloaul Currency....
T 1oronfto City' (le <le..

(e dlo (Ie..
............. Aller Liglat .......................

April (kt. Bell Telepbaia .....................
.NIry Nov. Canada Ceantral Rty ...............
April Oct. canada Colnreal Cottona Milla .....
Aptril Oct. Canuliau l'aoillc I'ly. Landl Gr.int....

1%a1. N ov. Caaaada l'aller Ce ..................
îa. A >..îî. Ou Commearcnial (uable CouponI8. }

ai,, do ItegistL.red .
.Tait. July Doent; Cotton....................
Jan. Jualy lli ecetrieTrativay . ........
Aîî'l laet, Oc t. Itry culiaI Coal Ca .......... ...

Jan. .luly Lk. <.,anpan& Si. Lawrence Je.
.4 Mofatreal 1.oanu & Niertgage .....

Mcli loit'Sep. Montreal Street lt'y ...............
Feh). Isaitug <la <le ............
.tpril Ott. 1'elcla lient & Light. ........

3îcl Sel). Richelieu & Ont. Nav........
.April Ott. Rloyal ilIectrir ....................

3Icla Sel). Toronato Itaitay...................
ian. July W'lorIlotel ...................

1>aan. ('ual Bonda'...................

LAST
BALES9.

100
116

117-120
101-106

le0
115

11)
110

103

100

100

69

108
100
Ili

RLfEDEABLIC.

Permannent ....
1910............
1925...........

Plerninneat ....
1913 & 1014 5 31y

1904, 1894......

19V5............
1932 18t Nov..
1902 April ....
1931............
1917
2397
1916 lIst Jan
1916 Jin.......
1918 A1,ril...
1910............

19108 list Mch
1922 list Alug
1917 April...
1915 1 it MItîl

1931 31st Aug
1912............

WVHIRK PAYABL".

4<44

444.

4444

4444

Llaydi ofoatt&lmoinjea

Ilatk of Mentrcal.

44 t,

Merchata Matk ef Halifax

Bank of Montrent.

Vish aocracsl intere8t upon: .Il Bonds, Debenturag, Dominion Stock and Mlontroal Corpe.-ation Slna'k salaI in tbir Market le
le by the purchwS~r in addlition te market prioa.

flIOUNT -1 INTV.liST
lS.f> y1. Pô A PAABILE.

600,000.,
*240,000.

1.050,000
.,080,000

136,700
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£00,0p0
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